1700 : 2 CYL COMPACT TRACTOR
09D02 - INJECTION PUMP & LINES, 1500, 1700 & 1900

Page 1 of 2



Ref

11

12

12

13

13

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

Qty

1700 : 2 CYL COMPACT TRACTOR

09D02 - INJECTION PUMP & LINES, 1500, 1700 & 1900

Part Number
SBA131016630

SBA131016102

SBA131016620

SBA131996040
43127

SBA025100008
86511315

80681

89706690

SBA131726010

SBA131736020

86511315

SBA011510820

SBA131506070

SBA131506330

SBA131506080

SBA131506340

SBA131506350

SBA199106020

SBA199106020

86977786

86977786

PL

PL

15896221

15896221

Description
Pump Assy., 1500, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pump Assy., 1700, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pump Assy., 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Gasket, Start Year: 01/01/1979

BOLT, Hex, M8 x 25, 8.8, Start
Year: 01/01/1979

Washer, M8, Start Year: 01/01/1979

WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6, Start Year:

01/01/1979

Washer, Lock, 5/16", Start Year:
01/01/1979

NUT, M8, CI 8, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Coupling, Start Year: 01/01/1979
Gear, Start Year: 01/01/1979

WASHER, M8 x 16 x 1.6, Start Year:

01/01/1979

SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER, Hex,
M8 x 1.25 x 20, G5, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pipe, #1, 1500,1700, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pipe, #1, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pipe, #2, 1500,1700, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pipe, #2, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Pipe, #3, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Clamp, 1500, 1700, Start Year:
01/01/1979

Clamp, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

BOLT, HH, CL 8.8, M6 x 1 x 25, Full
Thd, Start Year: 01/01/1979

BOLT, HH, CL 8.8, M6 x 1 x 25, Full
Thd, Start Year: 01/01/1979

Washer, M6, 1500, 1700, Start
Year: 01/01/1979

Washer, M6, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

NUT, M6, CI 10, 1500, 1700, Start
Year: 01/01/1979

NUT, M6, CI 10, 1900, Start Year:
01/01/1979

OH

Indicators

=
e 9
e 9
e 9
sy
=
4a
4a
e 9
e 9

=
4a
sy
sy

<

<
sy |
sy |

Page 2 of 2



